' TIFFIN TREE Express

INDIAN TAPAS
(available between 5pm & 11pm)

Vegetable Samosa (V) £2.75
Lamb Samosa £3.25
Spicy Wings £4.75
Moongdal Pakora (V) £3.75
Chicken Tikka Bites £4.95
Paneer Potli (V) £3.95
Roasted Corn Nuts (V) £3.50
Lamb Tikki £5.25
Fish Pakora £4.50
CURRIES

(available between 11am & 3pm)

Butter Chicken £10.50
Tandoori chicken pieces, in arich

tomato sauce

Chicken Curry £9.50
Tender chicken in a savoury blend of spices,

rich tomato and onion sauce

Lamb Curry £10.95
Tender lamb simmered in a blend of spices
VEGETABLES

Matar Paneer £8.50
Indian cottage cheese with peas

Mixed Vegetable Curry £8.50

Seasonal vegetables, spiced tomato sauce

TIFFIN TREE BIRYANIS

Chicken Biryani £9.50
Marinated chicken, spices, herbs with

layeredrice, raita

Chef’s Signature Lamb Biryani 10.95
Spiced lamb, herbs, layered rice, raita
Vegetable Biryani £9.00

Medley of fresh vegetables, spices, herbs with
layeredrice, raita

SIDES

Chicken Tikka Wrap Naan

Marinated chicken roasted on skewers,
mint and coriander chutney

£8.50

Seekh Kebab Wrap Naan

Spiced minced lamb cooked on skewers,
mint and coriander chutney

£9.50

Raita
Minty yoghurt

£2.00

Kachumbar Salad £3.00

Cucumber, onion, tomato, fresh lime

Pulao Rice £3.00

Fragrant, spiced basmati rice

BREADS FROM THE TANDOOR/
TAVA

Naan £3.00
Original

Garlic Naan £3.50
Paratha £3.00
Wholewheat flaky-buttery bread

Aloo Wala Paratha £4.50
Stuffed with potato

Gobi Wala Paratha
Stuffed with cauliflower

£4.50

DESSERTS

Gulab Jamun £3.50
Soft milk dumplings soaked in rose-flavoured

syrup, pistachios

Halwa £3.50
Sumptuous, grated carrots, sugar, cardamom
Tiffin Tree House Chai £4.50

SOFT DRINKS

Orange / Apple Juice

Smoothie

Red Bull

Coca Cola/ Diet Coke / Fanta / Sprite
Coconut water

Lipton Iced Tea

Still water / Sparkling water

San Pellegrino

BEER & CIDER

Heineken 330ml

Heineken 0.00% 330ml

Stella Artois 440ml

Camden Hells Lager 330ml

Camden Pale Ale 330ml

Corona Extra Lager 330ml

Guinness Draught 440ml

Guinness Draught 0.00%
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Cider

Kopparberg Tropical Mixed Fruit Cider

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

Pronol Prosecco

Pronol Prosecco Rose
Pronol Prosecco 200ml
NV Moet & Chandon Brut
NV Moet & Chandon Rose
Sparkling Tea 0% 200ml
Sparkling Tea 0% Bottle

WINES

Jam Shed Shiraz 187ml
Beefsteak Mini Malbec 187ml
Auction house Chardonnay 187ml
Road Trip Pinot Grigio 187ml

Road Trip Zinfandel Blush Rose 187ml

Auction House Shiraz 750ml
Hanger & Flank Malbec 750ml

Las Montanas Sauvignon Blanc 750ml

19 Crimes Chardonnay 750ml
Hilmar Springs Zinfandel Blush
Rose 750m|

£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£2.00
£3.00
£2.00

£1.50
£2.00

£4.50
£3.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£22.50
£25.00

£8.50
£90.00
£95.00

£6.50
£18.00

£5.95
£6.50
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£25.00
£27.50
£23.50
£29.00
£23.50

ALCOMIX

Gordon’s Gin & Tonic £5.50
Jack Daniel & Coca cola £5.50
Malibu Pina Colada £5.50
Bacardi Rum Maojito £5.50
Gunner Rum Sinner £6.50
VODKA 25ML
42 Below Pure Vodka 70cl Single £5.25
Absolut Vanilla £5.25
Belvedere Vodka £6.00
Grey Goose Vodka £6.00
Desi Daru '"Mango' Vodka £5.75
Desi Daru 'Original’ Vodka £5.75
COGNAC 25ML
Hennessy Cognac VS £6.00
Courvoisier VSOP £8.00
GIN 25ML
Tanqueray Gin £6.00
Beefeater Pink Strawberry Gin £5.50
Bombay Sapphire Gin £5.50
Hendrick's Gin £6.25
Jaisalmer Indian Craft Gin 43% £5.75
Hapusa Himalayan Dry Gin 43% £6.00
INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY 25ML
Jameson £5.25
Jack Daniels £5.25
Makers Mark £5.50
Teeling 'Irish’ Whiskey £5.25
Paul John Peated Select Cask Whisky £12.00
Paul John Brilliance Single Whisky £7.00
Amrut 'Fusion' Indian Single Malt £8.00
Whisky 50%

Indri Trini 'Three Wood' Indian Single £6.00
Malt 46%

TEQUILA 25ML
Cazadores Blanco £5.75

Cazadores Reposado £5.75

SCOTCH WHISKY 25ML
Glenlivet £6.50
Chivas Regal £6.50
JW Black Label £6.50
Monkey Shoulder £5.50
Glenmorangie 10Yr Old Malt Whisky £6.50
Aberfeldy 12 yr Old £7.50
Laphroaig 10Yr Old £6.50
Glenfiddich 12Yr Old £6.50
Dalwhinnie 15 yr £8.50
RUM 25ML
Bacardi Carta Blanca £5.25
Bacardi Spiced Rum £5.75
Five Rivers Indian Spiced Rum £5.25
Old Monk 7 Year Old Rum £5.25
Havana 3 years £5.75
LIQUEUR 25ML
Disaronno Amaretto £5.25
Luxardo White Sambuca £5.25
Baileys £5.25
St. Germain Elderflower liqueur £5.25
5 Walla Chai Tea Liqueur 17% £5.25
Malibu £5.25
Jagermeister £5.25
Campari £5.25
Aperol £5.25
Martini Extra dry £5.25
Martini Rosso £5.25
Kahlua £5.25
COCKTAILS

Curryleaves Mojito £13.50
Bacardi White, Soda water, curry leaves,

lime wedges

Mango Fizz £13.50
Desi Daru 'Mango' Vodka, ginger ale,

mango puree, lime syrup, Mint leaves

Chai Martini £13.50

Absolut Vanilla vodka, 5 walla chai tea
liqueur, double cream, Disaronno Amaretto
Cinnamon Old Fashioned

Amrut 'Fusion’ whiskey, Angostura bitter,
cinnamon

Hugo Spritz

Bombay Sapphire Gin, St. Jermain,
Prosecco, Soda water

Blueberry Bliss £13.50
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Chambord, St. Germain,
Blueberry, soda

£13.50

£13.50

All prices include VAT at the prevailing rate. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where all or some of the listed food allergens are present. (Allergens: Gluten, crustaceans, molluscs, egg, fish, peanuts, tree nuts, soya, milk, celery, mustard, sesame, lupin,

sulphites). If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please let us know when ordering. 25ml (spirits) and 125ml (wines) are available upon request. Wine contains sulphites, beers contain gluten, chai contains dairy.




