INDIAN TAPAS		TIFFIN TREE BIRYANIS	SOFT DRINKS		ALCOMIX		SCOTCH WHISKY	25ML
(available between 5pm & 11pm) All served with mint and coriander chutney Vegetable Samosa (V) £2.75		Chicken Biryani Marinated chicken, spices, herbs with layeredrice, raita Chef's Signature Lamb Biryani Spiced lamb, herbs, layered rice, raita	Smoothie Red Bull	£3.50 £3.50 £3.00 £2.00 £3.00	Gordon's Gin & Tonic Jack Daniel & Coca cola Malibu Pina Colada Bacardi Rum Mojito Gunner Rum Sinner	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £6.50	Glenlivet Chivas Regal JW Black Label Monkey Shoulder Glenmorangie 10Yr Old Malt Whisky	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £5.50 £6.50
Lamb Samosa	£3.25	Vegetable Biryani £9.0	Lipton Iced Tea	£2.00 £1.50	Garmer Mann Chinich	20.00	Aberfeldy 12 yr Old Laphroaig 10Yr Old	£7.50 £6.50
Spicy Wings	£4.75	Medley of fresh vegetables, spices, herbs with layered rice, raita	San Pellegrino	£2.00	VODKA	25ML	Glenfiddich 12Yr Old Dalwhinnie 15 yr	£6.50 £8.50
Moongdal Pakora (V)	£3.75	SIDES	BEER & CIDER		42 Below Pure Vodka 70cl Single	£5.25	DUBA	25141
Chicken Tikka Bites	£4.95	Chicken Tikka Wrap Naan £8.50	-	£4.50	Absolut Vanilla Belvedere Vodka	£5.25 £6.00	RUM	25ML
Paneer Potli (V)	£3.95	Marinated chicken roasted on skewers, mint and coriander chutney	Heineken 0.00% 330ml Stella Artois 440ml	£3.50 £4.95	Grey Goose Vodka Desi Daru 'Mango' Vodka	£6.00 £5.75	Bacardi Carta Blanca Bacardi Spiced Rum	£5.25 £5.75
Roasted Corn Nuts (V)	£3.50	Seekh Kebab Wrap Naan £9.5	Camden Hells Lager 330ml	£4.95	Desi Daru 'Original' Vodka	£5.75	Five Rivers Indian Spiced Rum Old Monk 7 Year Old Rum	£5.25 £5.25
Lamb Tikki	£5.25	Spiced minced lamb cooked on skewers, mint and coriander chutney	Camden Pale Ale 330ml Corona Extra Lager 330ml	£4.95 £4.50	COGNAC	25ML	Havana 3 years	£5.75
Fish Pakora	£4.50	Raita £2.00 Minty yoghurt	Guilliess Draught 0.0070	£4.95 £4.50	Hennessy Cognac VS	£6.00	LIQUEUR	25ML
CURRIES (available between 11am & 3pm)		Kachumbar Salad Cucumber, onion, tomato, fresh lime	Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime Cider Kopparberg Tropical Mixed Fruit Cider	£4.50 £4.50	Courvoisier VSOP	£8.00	Disaronno Amaretto Luxardo White Sambuca	£5.25 £5.25
All our curries are served with the cho	oice of	Pulao Rice £3.0 Fragrant, spiced basmati rice	PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE		GIN	25ML	Baileys St. Germain Elderflower liqueur 5 Walla Chai Tea Liqueur 17%	£5.25 £5.25
Pulao rice or Naan Butter Chicken Tandoori chicken pieces, in a rich tomato sauce	£10.50	BREADS FROM THE TANDOOR / TAVA	Pronol Prosecco Pronol Prosecco Rose Pronol Prosecco 200ml NV Moet & Chandon Brut	£22.50 £25.00 £8.50 £90.00	Tanqueray Gin Beefeater Pink Strawberry Gin Bombay Sapphire Gin Hendrick's Gin	£6.00 £5.50 £5.50 £6.25	Malibu Jagermeister Campari Aperol Martini Extra dry	£5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25 £5.25
Chicken Curry Tender chicken in a savoury blend of spices, rich tomato and onion sauce	£9.50	Naan Original Garlic Naan £3.0 £3.0	NV Moet & Chandon Rose Sparkling Tea 0% 200ml Sparkling Tea 0% Bottle	£95.00 £6.50 £18.00	Jaisalmer Indian Craft Gin 43% Hapusa Himalayan Dry Gin 43%	£5.75 £6.00	Martini Extra di y Martini Rosso Kahlua	£5.25 £5.25
Lamb Curry Tender lamb simmered in a blend of spices	£10.95	Paratha £3.0 Wholewheat flaky-buttery bread	WINES		INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY	25ML	COCKTAILS	
VEGETABLES		Aloo Wala Paratha Stuffed with potato	Beefsteak Mini Malbec 187ml	£5.95 £6.50	Jameson Jack Daniels Makers Mark	£5.25 £5.25 £5.50	Curryleaves Mojito Bacardi White, Soda water, curry leaves, lime wedges Mango Fizz	£13.50
All our curries are served with the cho Pulao rice or Naan	oice of	Gobi Wala Paratha £4.50 Stuffed with cauliflower	Road Trip Pinot Grigio 187ml Road Trip Zinfandel Blush Rose 187ml	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95	Teeling 'Irish' Whiskey Paul John Peated Select Cask Whisky Paul John Brilliance Single Whisky	£5.25 £12.00 £7.00	Desi Daru 'Mango' Vodka, ginger ale, mango puree, lime syrup, Mint leaves Chai Martini	£13.50
Matar Paneer Indian cottage cheese with peas	£8.50	DESSERTS	Auction House Shiraz 750ml Hanger & Flank Malbec 750ml	£25.00 £27.50	Amrut 'Fusion' Indian Single Malt Whisky 50%	£8.00	Absolut Vanilla vodka, 5 walla chai tea liqueur, double cream, Disaronno Amaretto	
Mixed Vegetable Curry Seasonal vegetables, spiced tomato sauce	£8.50	Gulab Jamun Soft milk dumplings soaked in rose-flavoured syrup, pistachios	Las Montanas Sauvignon Blanc 750ml 19 Crimes Chardonnay 750ml Hilmar Springs Zinfandel Blush Rose 750ml	£23.50 £29.00 £23.50	Indri Trini 'Three Wood' Indian Single Malt 46%	£6.00 25ML	Cinnamon Old Fashioned Amrut 'Fusion' whiskey, Angostura bitter, cinnamon Hugo Spritz	£13.50
		Halwa £3.50 Sumptuous, grated carrots, sugar, cardamom			TEQUILA Cazadores Blanco £5.75	ZOIVIL	Bombay Sapphire Gin, St. Jermain, Prosecco, Soda water Blueberry Bliss	£13.50
		Tiffin Tree House Chai £4.5	0		Cazadores Reposado £5.75		Bombay Sapphire Gin, Chambord, St. Gern Blueberry, soda	